
 ٠ = ٠ x ١

 ١ = ١ x ١

 ٢ = ٢ x ١

 ٣ = ٣ x ١

 ٤ = ٤ x ١

 ٥ = ٥ x ١

 ٦ = ٦ x ١

 ٧ = ٧ x ١

 ٨ = ٨ x ١

 ٩ = ٩ x ١

 ١٠ = ١٠ x ١

 ١١ = ١١ x ١

١٢ = ١٢ x ١

١
٠ = ٠ x ٢

 ١ = ٢ x ٢ 

 ٢ = ٤ x ٢

 ٣ = ٦ x ٢

 ٤ = ٨ x ٢

٥ = ١٠ x ٢

٦ = ١٢ x ٢ 

٧ = ١٤ x ٢ 

 ٨ = ١٦ x ٢ 

 ٩ = ١٨ x ٢

١٠ = ٢٠ x ٢

١١ = ٢٢ x ٢ 

١٢ = ٢٤ x ٢ 

 ٠ = ٠ x ٣

 ١ = ٣ x ٣

 ٢ = ٦ x ٣

 ٣ = ٩ x ٣

 ٤ = ١٢ x ٣

 ٥ = ١٥ x ٣

 ٦ = ١٨ x ٣

 ٧ = ٢١ x ٣

 ٨ = ٢٤ x ٣

 ٩ = ٢٧ x ٣

 ١٠ = ٣٠ x ٣

 ١١ = ٣٣ x ٣

١٢ = ٣٦ x ٣

٣
 ٠ = ٠ x ٤

 ١ = ٤ x ٤

 ٢ = ٨ x ٤

 ٣ = ١٢ x ٤

 ٤ = ١٦ x ٤

 ٥ = ٢٠ x ٤

 ٦ = ٢٤ x ٤

٧ = ٢٨ x ٤

٨ = ٣٢ x ٤ 

 ٩ = ٣٦ x ٤ 

 ١٠ = ٤٠ x ٤

 ١١ = ٤٤ x ٤

١٢ = ٤٨ x ٤

٤
 ٠ = ٠ x ٥

 ١ = ٥ x ٥

 ٢ = ١٠ x ٥

 ٣ = ١٥ x ٥

 ٤ = ٢٠ x ٥

 ٥ = ٢٥ x ٥

٦ = ٣٠ x ٥

 ٧ = ٣٥ x ٥ 

 ٨ = ٤٠ x ٥

 ٩ = ٤٥ x ٥

١٠ = ٥٠ x ٥

١١ = ٥٥ x ٥ 

١٢ = ٦٠ x ٥ 

٥
٠ = ٠ x ٦

 ١ = ٦ x ٦ 

 ٢ = ١٢ x ٦

 ٣ = ١٨ x ٦

 ٤ = ٢٤ x ٦

 ٥ = ٣٠ x ٦

 ٦ = ٣٦ x ٦

 ٧ = ٤٢ x ٦

 ٨ = ٤٨ x ٦

 ٩ = ٥٤ x ٦

١٠ = ٦٠ x ٦

١١ = ٦٦ x ٦ 

١٢ = ٧٢ x ٦ 

٦

٠ = ٠ x ٧

١ = ٧ x ٧ 

٢ = ١٤ x ٧ 

 ٣ = ٢١ x ٧ 

 ٤ = ٢٨ x ٧

 ٥ = ٣٥ x ٧

 ٦ = ٤٢ x ٧

 ٧ = ٤٩ x ٧

 ٨ = ٥٦ x ٧

 ٩ = ٦٣ x ٧

 ١٠ = ٧٠ x ٧

 ١١ = ٧٧ x ٧

١٢ = ٨٤ x ٧

٧
٠ = ٠ x ٨

 ١ = ٨ x ٨ 

 ٢ = ١٦ x ٨

 ٣ = ٢٤ x ٨

 ٤ = ٣٢ x ٨

 ٥ = ٤٠ x ٨

 ٦ = ٤٨ x ٨

 ٧ = ٥٦ x ٨

 ٨ = ٦٤ x ٨

 ٩ = ٧٢ x ٨

١٠ = ٨٠ x ٨

١١ = ٨٨ x ٨ 

١٢ = ٩٦ x ٨ 

٨
 ٠ = ٠ x ٩

 ١ = ٩ x ٩

 ٢ = ١٨ x ٩

 ٣ = ٢٧ x ٩

 ٤ = ٣٦ x ٩

 ٥ = ٤٥ x ٩

 ٦ = ٥٤ x ٩

 ٧ = ٦٣ x ٩

 ٨ = ٧٢ x ٩

 ٩ = ٨١ x ٩

 ١٠ = ٩٠ x ٩

 ١١ = ٩٩ x ٩

١٢ = ١٠٨ x ٩

٩
٠ = ٠ x ١٠

١ = ١٠ x ١٠ 

 ٢ = ٢٠ x ١٠ 

 ٣ = ٣٠ x ١٠

 ٤ = ٤٠ x ١٠

 ٥ = ٥٠ x ١٠

 ٦ = ٦٠ x ١٠

 ٧ = ٧٠ x ١٠

 ٨ = ٨٠ x ١٠

٩ = ٩٠ x ١٠

١٠ = ١٠٠ x ١٠ 

١١ = ١١٠ x ١٠ 

١٢ = ١٢٠ x ١٠ 

١٠
٠ = ٠ x ١١

 ١ = ١١ x ١١ 

 ٢ = ٢٢ x ١١

 ٣ = ٣٣ x ١١

 ٤ = ٤٤ x ١١

 ٥ = ٥٥ x ١١

 ٦ = ٦٦ x ١١

 ٧ = ٧٧ x ١١

 ٨ = ٨٨ x ١١

٩ = ٩٩ x ١١

 ١٠ = ١١٠ x ١١ 

١١ = ١٢١ x ١١

١٢ = ١٣٢ x ١١ 

١١
٠ = ٠ x ١٢

١ = ١٢ x ١٢ 

 ٢ = ٢٤ x ١٢ 

٣ = ٣٦ x ١٢

 ٤= ٤٨ x ١٢ 

 ٥ = ٦٠ x ١٢

 ٦ = ٧٢ x ١٢

 ٧ = ٨٤ x ١٢

 ٨ = ٩٦ x ١٢

 ٩ = ١٠٨ x ١٢

١٠ = ١٢٠ x ١٢

 ١١ = ١٣٢ x ١٢ 

١٢ = ١٤٤ x ١٢

١
جدول
الضرب

x

٦

٦
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1 x 0 = 0 
1 x 1 = 1 
1 x 2 = 2 
1 x 3 = 3 
1 x 4 = 4 
1 x 5 = 5 
1 x 6 = 6 
1 x 7 = 7 
1 x 8 = 8 
1 x 9 = 9 

1 x 10 = 10 
1 x 11 = 11 
1 x 12 = 12

1
2 x 0 = 0
 2 x 1 = 2 
2 x 2 = 4 
2 x 3 = 6 
2 x 4 = 8 

2 x 5 = 10
 2 x 6 = 12
 2 x 7 = 14
 2 x 8 = 16 
2 x 9 = 18 

2 x 10 = 20
 2 x 11 = 22
 2 x 12 = 24

2
3 x 0 = 0 
3 x 1 = 3 
3 x 2 = 6 
3 x 3 = 9 

3 x 4 = 12 
3 x 5 = 15 
3 x 6 = 18 
3 x 7 = 21 
3 x 8 = 24 
3 x 9 = 27 

3 x 10 = 30 
3 x 11 = 33 
3 x 12 = 36

3
4 x 0 = 0 
4 x 1 = 4 
4 x 2 = 8 
4 x 3 = 12 
4 x 4 = 16 
4 x 5 = 20 
4 x 6 = 24 
4 x 7 = 28
 4 x 8 = 32
 4 x 9 = 36 
4 x 10 = 40 
4 x 11 = 44 
4 x 12 = 48

4
5 x 0 = 0 
5 x 1 = 5 
5 x 2 = 10 
5 x 3 = 15 
5 x 4 = 20 
5 x 5 = 25 
5 x 6 = 30
 5 x 7 = 35 
5 x 8 = 40 
5 x 9 = 45 
5 x 10 = 50
 5 x 11 = 55
 5 x 12 = 60

5
6 x 0 = 0
 6 x 1 = 6 
6 x 2 = 12 
6 x 3 = 18 
6 x 4 = 24 
6 x 5 = 30 
6 x 6 = 36 
6 x 7 = 42 
6 x 8 = 48 
6 x 9 = 54 
6 x 10 = 60
 6 x 11 = 66
 6 x 12 = 72

6

7 x 0 = 0
 7 x 1 = 7

 7 x 2 = 14
 7 x 3 = 21 
7 x 4 = 28 
7 x 5 = 35 
7 x 6 = 42 
7 x 7 = 49 
7 x 8 = 56 
7 x 9 = 63 

7 x 10 = 70 
7 x 11 = 77 
7 x 12 = 84

7
8 x 0 = 0
 8 x 1 = 8 
8 x 2 = 16 
8 x 3 = 24 
8 x 4 = 32 
8 x 5 = 40 
8 x 6 = 48 
8 x 7 = 56 
8 x 8 = 64 
8 x 9 = 72 

8 x 10 = 80
 8 x 11 = 88
 8 x 12 = 96

8
9 x 0 = 0 
9 x 1 = 9 

9 x 2 = 18 
9 x 3 = 27 
9 x 4 = 36 
9 x 5 = 45 
9 x 6 = 54 
9 x 7 = 63 
9 x 8 = 72 
9 x 9 = 81 

9 x 10 = 90 
9 x 11 = 99 

9 x 12 = 108

9
10 x 0 = 0

 10 x 1 = 10
 10 x 2 = 20 
10 x 3 = 30 
10 x 4 = 40 
10 x 5 = 50 
10 x 6 = 60 
10 x 7 = 70 
10 x 8 = 80 
10 x 9 = 90

 10 x 10 = 100
 10 x 11 = 110
 10 x 12 = 120

10
11 x 0 = 0

 11 x 1 = 11 
11 x 2 = 22 
11 x 3 = 33 
11 x 4 = 44 
11 x 5 = 55 
11 x 6 = 66 
11 x 7 = 77 
11 x 8 = 88 
11 x 9 = 99

 11 x 10 = 110 
11 x 11 = 121
 11 x 12 = 132

11
12 x 0 = 0

 12 x 1 = 12
 12 x 2 = 24 
12 x 3 = 36
 12 x 4= 48 
12 x 5 = 60 
12 x 6 = 72 
12 x 7 = 84 
12 x 8 = 96 
12 x 9 = 108 
12 x 10 = 120
 12 x 11 = 132 
12 x 12 = 144

12
T I M E S
TA B L E S

x
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